
Jr Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.841 Bauman, Sam Mocha $36.00 5

2 21.679 Rommes, Kaylyn Derby $27.00 4

3 21.944 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $18.00 3

4 22.13 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $9.00 2

5 22.342 Jrolf, Mitchell London $0.00 1

6 23.408 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00 0

7 23.938 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol$0.00 0

8 44.389 Bevan, Rylee Nicki $0.00 0

No Time

0 0 Ripley, Destiny Betty Lou $0.00 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schmit, Jessie High Brow Lindy$0.00 0

0 22.19 Hoell, Alex Chip $0.00 0

0 40.745 Ferry, Lauren Lucky $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.637 Reszczynski, Robbie Scooter $62.00 5

2 20.737 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $47.00 4

3 20.999 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $31.00 3

4 21.264 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $16.00 2

5 21.913 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 1

6 22.12 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

7 22.347 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0

8 22.53 Fincutter, Catie Ike $0.00 0

2D

1 22.637 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $41.00 5

2 23.03 Schmit, Jessie High Brow Lindy $31.00 4

3 23.176 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $21.00 3

4 25.485 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $10.00 0

5 26.382 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 19.457 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 21.96 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $0.00 0

0 22.522 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

0 24.149 Lysaker, Marcey RCK Guys Gold N Platinum $0.00 0

0 25.658 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 0

0 25.841 Dorrow, Dalton Al $0.00 0

0 25.912 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00 0

0 28.503 Schmeizer, Autumn April $0.00 0

0 41.72 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 0

0 44.892 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00 0



IBRA/UBRA Open 5D Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.69 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $126.00 5

2 12.723 Bush, Samantha Bectello $105.00 4

3 12.955 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $84.00 3

4 12.977 Reszczynski, Robbie Scooter $63.00 2

5 12.981 Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $42.00 1

6 13.041 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

2D

1 13.19 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $105.00 5

2 13.203 Beech, Lindsey Iris Zella Pearl $88.00 4

3 13.204 Bauman, Sam Mocha $70.00 3

4 13.223 Harvey, Amanda QT Hotter Than Hell $53.00 2

5 13.364 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $35.00 1

6 13.374 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00 0

7 13.391 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

8 13.391 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

9 13.396 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00 0

10 13.476 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

11 13.529 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

12 13.536 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

13 13.538 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00 0

14 13.565 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00 0

15 13.592 Bush, Aubrey Tess $0.00 0

16 13.6 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00 0

17 13.606 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $0.00 0

18 13.635 Bevan, Stacy Gerty $0.00 0

19 13.646 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Eas Jet $0.00 0

20 13.66 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

3D

1 13.74 Kalish, Donna JTD April Fools Baby $78.00 5

2 13.772 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $70.00 4

3 13.794 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $56.00 3

4 13.825 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $42.00 2

5 13.848 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $28.00 1

6 13.87 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

7 13.87 Belcher, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00 0

8 13.89 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 0

9 13.903 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 0

10 13.903 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

11 13.959 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

12 14.013 Hallin, Kelsey Zero Limits $0.00 0

13 14.09 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

14 14.141 Olson, Jess Shez Packin Fame $0.00 0

15 14.18 Erwin, Donald Angel $0.00 0

4D



1 14.192 Groski, Jana Roy Boy $63.00 5

2 14.211 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $53.00 4

3 14.232 Jrolf, Mitchell London $42.00 3

4 14.279 Nass, Kim TRS Zevis Jet Dash $32.00 2

5 14.292 Wortner, Patti Noche $21.00 1

6 14.309 Bischoff, Kim Poor But Honest $0.00 0

7 14.413 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 0

8 14.451 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

9 14.559 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $0.00 0

10 14.597 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00 0

11 14.644 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

5D

1 14.705 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $42.00 5

2 14.709 Bound, Pam MP Drifters Parr Gal $35.00 0

3 14.732 Hoell, Alex Chip $28.00 4

4 14.8 Rommes, Kaylyn Yo $21.00 3

5 14.921 Novachek, Mallory Embers $14.00 2

6 14.925 Lysaker, Marcey RCK Guys Gold N Platinum $0.00 1

7 14.978 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

8 14.987 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

9 15.018 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0

10 15.052 Rommes, Kaylyn Derby $0.00 0

11 15.054 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00 0

12 15.487 Skinner, Whitney Millie Man $0.00 0

13 15.801 Wortner, Patti Twist N Cowboy $0.00 0

14 15.936 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

15 16.006 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0

16 16.19 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 0

17 16.31 Erwin, Donald M $0.00 0

18 16.439 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time $0.00 0

19 16.578 Watson, Valerie Nicki $0.00 0

20 18.089 Lamb, Chris MyBlue Regard $0.00 0

21 18.484 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00 0

22 22.398 Hrin, Madyson Digger $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Fincutter, Catie Ike $0.00 0

0 0 Rufenacht, Kelsi SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0

0 12.937 Winkers, Connie Frosty Adios $0.00 0

0 13.127 Snow, Avrie Uff -da $0.00 0

0 13.141 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

0 13.156 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00 0

0 13.207 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00 0

0 13.236 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

0 13.263 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

0 13.584 Tremain, Jessica MML Lenas Sugar Jet $0.00 0

0 13.704 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0



0 13.727 Schmelzer, Autumn April $0.00 0

0 13.887 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $0.00 0

0 13.907 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.939 McFarlin, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $0.00 0

0 13.984 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00 0

0 14.126 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $0.00 0

0 14.244 Anton, Aubrey SH Highbrow Blondie $0.00 0

0 14.539 Hayward, Ashley Genies Lookin Hot $0.00 0

0 14.736 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

0 14.761 Manion, Ashley Absolute Fire $0.00 0

0 15.453 Ripley, Destiny Betty Lou $0.00 0

0 16.025 Schmit, Jessie High Brow Lindy $0.00 0

0 16.149 Dorrow, Chelsey Chief $0.00 0

0 16.508 Ferguson, Patti Woody $0.00 0

0 17.119 Dorrow, Dalton Al $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.19 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $39.00 5

2 13.391 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $24.00 4

3 13.529 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $16.00 0

2D

1 13.794 Wiedemeier, Denise A Little Bit Twisted $24.00 5

2 13.825 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $14.00 4

3 13.848 Wiedemeier, Denise Keg $9.00 0

4 13.903 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 3

5 13.903 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 2

3D

1 14.192 Groski, Jana Roy Boy $16.00 5

2 14.211 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $9.00 4

3 14.292 Wortner, Patti Noche $6.00 3

4 14.709 Bound, Pam MP Drifters Parr Gal $0.00 0

5 14.978 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 2

6 15.054 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00 1

7 16.19 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.937 Winkers, Connie Frosty Adios $0.00 0

0 13.156 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $0.00 0

0 13.236 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $0.00 0

0 13.984 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00 0

0 14.736 Harnois, Mitzer SC Shell Spend Money $0.00 0

0 16.508 Ferguson, Patti Woody $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.041 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $39.00 5

2 13.223 Harvey, Amanda QT Hotter Than Hell $24.00 4

3 13.396 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $16.00 3

4 13.476 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 2

2D

1 13.6 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $24.00 5

2 13.606 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $14.00 4

3 13.635 Bevan, Stacy Gerty $9.00 3

4 13.646 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Eas Jet $0.00 2

5 13.66 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

6 13.772 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 1

3D

1 14.451 Podjaski, Abby Diva $16.00 5

2 14.559 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $9.00 4

3 14.705 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $6.00 3

4 14.987 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 2

5 15.936 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 1

6 16.006 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.127 Snow, Avrie Uff -da $0.00 0

0 13.887 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $0.00 0

0 13.907 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.939 McFarlin, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $0.00 0

0 14.244 Anton, Aubrey SH Highbrow Blondie $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.955 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $62.00 5

2 13.202 Bauman, Sam Mocha $47.00 4

3 13.22 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $31.00 3

4 13.374 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $16.00 2

5 13.405 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 1

2D

1 13.477 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $37.00 5

2 13.538 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $28.00 4

3 13.551 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $19.00 3

4 13.735 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $9.00 0

5 13.854 Balzer, Adrian Paycheck $0.00 0

6 13.858 Rommes, Kaylyn Derby $0.00 2

3D

1 14.343 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $25.00 5

2 14.412 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $19.00 4

3 14.413 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $12.00 0

4 14.674 Hoell, Alex Chip $12.00 3

5 15.205 Ripley, Destiny Betty Lou $6.00 2

6 15.335 Schmit, Jessie High Brow Lindy $0.00 1

7 16.53 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00

8 17.194 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00 0

9 18.13 Rommes, Kaylyn Yo $0.00 0

10 19.413 Ferry, Lauren Lucky $0.00 0

11 20.379 Hrin, Madyson Digger $0.00 0

12 22.303 Bevan, Rylee $0.00 0

13 28.585 Marinello, MackennaTango $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 0 Hayward, Ashley Genies Lookin Hot $0.00 0

0 12.899 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $0.00 0

0 13.33 Beech, Lindsey Iris Zella Pearl $0.00 0

0 13.426 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $0.00 0

0 13.454 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $0.00 0

0 13.519 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

0 13.752 Rufenacht, Kelsi SH Doctor Nick Bar $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D UBRA

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.723 Bush, Samantha Bectello $146.00 5

2 12.923 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $109.00 4

3 13.021 Winkers, Connie Frosty Adios $73.00 3

4 13.101 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $36.00 2

5 13.119 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 1

6 13.149 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00 0

7 13.22 Balzer, Adrian High Honey Money $0.00 0

2D

1 13.285 Janes, Brittany Brats Cash Roll $125.00 5

2 13.292 Lau, Bev A Truly Sharp Image $94.00 4

3 13.374 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $62.00 3

4 13.469 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $31.00 2

5 13.477 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00 1

6 13.491 Bevan, Stacy Gerty $0.00 0

7 13.529 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

8 13.538 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00 0

9 13.551 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

10 13.569 Shull, Lauren BJ $0.00 0

11 13.603 Anton, Aubrey SH Highbrow Blondie $0.00 0

12 13.623 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

13 13.629 Nass, Kim TRS Zevis Jet Dash $0.00 0

14 13.66 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

15 13.685 Doll, Kelly Great Western Effort $0.00 0

16 13.712 Fincutter, Catie Ike $0.00 0

3D

1 13.738 Erwin, Donald Angel $83.00 5

2 13.783 McFarlin, Ashley Amando Will Find Out $62.00 4

3 13.784 Olson, Douglas Diesel Fumes $42.00 3

4 13.825 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $21.00 2

5 13.863 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

6 13.88 Olson, Jess Shez Packin Fame $0.00 1

7 14.091 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 0

8 14.096 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

9 14.176 Skinner, Whitney Millie Man $0.00 0

10 14.198 Skinner, Yvonne Jasper $0.00 0

4D

1 14.366 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $62.00 5

2 14.413 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $47.00 4

3 14.451 Podjaski, Abby Diva $31.00 3

4 14.485 Dorrow, Dalton Al $16.00 2

5 14.654 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $0.00 1

6 14.709 Bound, Pam MP Drifters Parr Gal $0.00 0

7 14.765 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0

8 14.977 Dorrow, Chelsey Chief $0.00 0



9 15.359 Ripley, Destiny Betty Lou $0.00 0

10 15.379 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

11 15.393 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time $0.00 0

12 15.443 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

13 15.871 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 0 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00 0

0 0 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $0.00 0

0 0 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00 0

0 13.33 Beech, Lindsey Iris Zella Pearl $0.00 0

0 0 Schmit, Jessie High Brow Lindy $0.00 0

0 9.55 Balzer, Adrian Paycheck $0.00 0

0 13.171 Peters, Amy Frogger $0.00 0

0 13.335 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Eas Jet $0.00 0

0 13.364 Kalish, Donna JTD April Fools Baby $0.00 0

0 13.603 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

0 13.689 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $0.00 0

0 13.729 Groski, Jana Roy Boy $0.00 0

0 13.776 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00 0

0 13.848 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00 0

0 14.274 Schmelzer, Autumn April $0.00 0

0 14.425 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

0 14.745 Lysaker, Marcey RCK Guys Gold N Platinum $0.00 0

0 18.178 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $0.00 0

0 18.916 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.929 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $38.00 5

2 21.135 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $32.00 4

3 21.29 Bauman, Sam Harley $26.00 3

4 21.5 Tegeler, Mary Charlie $19.00 2

5 22.922 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $13.00 1

6 23.54 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00 0

7 24.769 Krueger, Hannah Stella $0.00 0

8 26.554 Starbird, Katia Corona $0.00 0

9 29.208 Becker, Payton Sugar $0.00 0

10 30.095 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

11 37.405 Bevan, Rylee $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00 0

0 1.493 Krueger, Hailey Toby $0.00 0

0 23.57 Trotter, Celina Shasta $0.00 0

0 27.583 Trotter, Celina Lefty $0.00 0

0 28.038 Bakken, Olivia Toby $0.00 0

0 38.93 Pogreba, Austin Lucky $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 21.515 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $61.00 5

2 21.642 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $36.00 4

3 22.117 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $24.00 3

4 23.199 Lysaker, Marcey RCK Guys Gold N Platinum $0.00 2

2D

1 24.945 Trotter, Celina Lefty $41.00 5

2 25.868 Starbird, Katia Corona $24.00 4

3 29.758 Becker, Payton Sugar $16.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 22.336 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 22.98 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00 0

0 23.358 Dorrow, Dalton Al $0.00 0

0 23.699 Trotter, Celina Shasta $0.00 0

0 26.574 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00 0

0 27.059 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

0 29.175 Krueger, Hannah Stella $0.00 0

0 37.009 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $0.00 0

0 37.162 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 0

0 40.812 Bakken, Olivia Toby $0.00 0

0 46.238 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0



IBRA/UBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.642 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $123.00 5

2 12.677 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $102.00 4

3 12.902 Bush, Samantha Bectello $82.00 3

4 12.916 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $61.00 2

5 12.98 Johnson, Brea Fire Fly $41.00 1

6 13.074 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $0.00 0

7 13.081 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00 0

2D

1 13.249 Peters, Amy Frogger $105.00 5

2 13.253 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $88.00 4

3 13.284 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $70.00 0

4 13.353 Schreiner, Jessie S.R. Shake That Fling $53.00 3

5 13.363 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $35.00 2

6 13.409 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00 1

7 13.41 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

8 13.511 Harvey, Amanda QT Hotter Than Hell $0.00 0

9 13.526 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00 0

10 13.582 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $0.00 0

11 13.596 Miller, Toni Oh Forget It $0.00 0

3D

1 13.663 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $70.00 5

2 13.672 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $59.00 4

3 13.696 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $47.00 3

4 13.72 Bevan, Stacy Gerty $35.00 2

5 13.732 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $23.00 1

6 13.745 Bush, Aubrey Tess $0.00 0

7 13.745 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

8 13.755 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $0.00 0

9 13.756 Schmelzer, Autumn April $0.00 0

10 13.766 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 0

11 13.795 Nass, Kim Sinful In Traffic $0.00 0

12 13.803 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Eas Jet $0.00 0

13 13.808 Nass, Kim TRS Zevis Jet Dash $0.00 0

14 13.922 Groski, Jana Roy Boy $0.00 0

15 13.932 Tegeler, Mary Charlie $0.00 0

16 13.945 Novachek, Mallory Embers $0.00 0

17 13.995 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0

18 14.007 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

19 14.051 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00 0

20 14.067 Kalish, Donna JTD April Fools Baby $0.00 0

21 14.119 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $0.00 0

4D

1 14.158 Podjaski, Abby Diva $53.00 5

2 14.165 Doll, Kelly Toy $44.00 4



3 14.187 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $35.00 3

4 14.195 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $26.00 2

5 14.271 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $18.00 1

6 14.323 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00 0

7 14.34 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00 0

8 14.597 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00 0

9 14.611 Balzer, Adrian Paycheck $0.00 0

10 14.719 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 0

11 14.873 Tegeler, Lyndsey Probie $0.00 0

12 14.88 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $0.00 0

13 14.894 Fagan, Bonnie DustyDancer $0.00 0

14 14.957 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time $0.00 0

15 14.981 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

16 14.997 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00 0

17 15.011 Chism, Cassandra RB Frenchman Red $0.00 0

18 15.411 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

19 15.46 Dorrow, Chelsey Chief $0.00 0

20 15.686 Lysaker, Marcey RCK Guys Gold N Platinum $0.00 0

21 15.83 Watson, Valerie Nicki $0.00 0

22 16.09 Wortner, Patti Twist N Cowboy $0.00 0

23 16.235 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00 0

24 16.334 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 0

25 17.216 Starbird, Katia Corona $0.00 0

26 25.145 Chism, Cassandra Grace $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.029 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 13.056 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00 0

0 13.347 Beech, Lindsey Iris Zella Pearl $0.00 0

0 13.477 Erkamaa, Julie KPS Doctor Ring Of Fire $0.00 0

0 13.751 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00 0

0 13.793 Hill, Kelli Mr Gusty $0.00 0

0 13.821 Belcher, Maria Zan Par Ten Me $0.00 0

0 13.879 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 13.899 Miller, Toni Lily $0.00 0

0 13.949 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $0.00 0

0 13.951 Tegeler, Mary Ernie $0.00 0

0 13.957 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00 0

0 14.506 Dorrow, Dalton Al $0.00 0

0 14.691 Schreiner, Jessie Kelso $0.00 0

0 14.886 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00 0

0 17.836 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

0 24.327 Anton, Aubrey SH Highbrow Blondie $0.00 0

0 26.027 Riege, Kim Mac $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.916 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $43.00 5

2 13.074 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $29.00 4

3 13.284 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $0.00 0

4 13.363 Erkamaa, Julie Packin Ta Fame $0.00 3

2D

1 13.732 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $26.00 5

2 13.755 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $17.00 0

3 13.766 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $0.00 4

3D

1 13.922 Groski, Jana Roy Boy $17.00 5

2 14.007 Wortner, Patti Noche $11.00 4

3 14.119 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $0.00 3

4 14.187 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $0.00 2

5 14.719 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00 1

6 14.894 Fagan, Bonnie DustyDancer $0.00 0

7 14.997 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00 0

8 15.83 Watson, Valerie Nicki $0.00 0

9 16.334 Hallin, Micheal Ann Zero Limits $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.477 Erkamaa, Julie KPS Doctor Ring Of Fire $0.00 0

0 13.751 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00 0

0 26.027 Riege, Kim Mac $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.642 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $53.00 5

2D

1 13.41 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $19.00 5

2 13.582 Bevan, Stacy DC Wicked French Wine $13.00 4

3D

1 13.672 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $13.00 5

2 13.696 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $8.00 4

3 13.72 Bevan, Stacy Gerty $0.00 0

4 13.803 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Eas Jet $0.00 3

5 13.995 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 2

6 14.158 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 1

7 14.165 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

8 14.981 Jackson, Leigh Ann Kings Tyler Ryan $0.00 0

9 15.411 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 17.836 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00 0

0 24.327 Anton, Aubrey SH Highbrow Blondie $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.752 Johnson, Brea Fire Fly $78.00

2 13.006 Bauman, Sam Mocha $47.00

3 13.198 Scarpetta, Karly Derby $31.00

2D

1 13.262 Beech, Lindsey Iris Zella Pearl $47.00

2 13.35 Tegeler, Lyndsey Ernie $28.00

3 13.409 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $19.00

4 13.418 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00

5 13.501 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $0.00

6 13.526 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

7 13.601 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

3D

1 13.808 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $31.00

2 13.877 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $19.00

3 13.887 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $12.00

4 13.888 Lind, Jacie Bucks Skippa Red $0.00

5 13.92 Tegeler, Mary Charlie $0.00

6 14.323 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $0.00

7 14.411 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

8 14.611 Balzer, Adrian Paycheck $0.00

9 15.209 Montey, Sarah Betty $0.00

10 16.201 Pogreba, Austin Lucky $0.00

11 16.409 Montey, Anna TWinkie $0.00

12 16.471 Krueger, Hannah Stella $0.00

13 16.74 Starbird, Katia Corona $0.00

14 16.821 Bakken, Olivia Toby $0.00

15 17.337 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00

16 19.459 Becker, Payton Sugar $0.00

17 19.972 Bevan, Rylee Nicki $0.00

18 21.927 Krueger, Hailey Stella $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.056 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00

0 12.956 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

0 13.957 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

0 14.294 Tegeler, Lyndsey Probie $0.00
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2nd 4-d UBRA Sunday 3/15/2015

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.642 Lohman, Justine PRMisty Frost $90.00

2 12.677 Von Oepen, Molly Ace $68.00

3 12.902 Bush, Samantha Bectello $45.00

4 13.037 Vanden Bosch, Barb Amber $23.00

2D

1 13.221 Albrecht, Sue MP Red Hot Dinero $77.00

2 13.258 Hill, Kelli Gusty $58.00

3 13.262 Beech, Lindsey Iris Zella Pearl $39.00

4 13.284 Bound, Pam MP Topofthewoodpile $19.00

5 13.293 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $0.00

6 13.35 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00

7 13.409 Baratka, Alexis Seven Shining Olena $0.00

8 13.418 Hallin, Kelsey Misty $0.00

9 13.447 Marshall, Michelle Playboy $0.00

10 13.526 Chmela, Kennedy Phoenix $0.00

11 13.613 Schmelzer, Autumn April $0.00

12 13.624 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

3D

1 13.732 Bound, Penny An Ultimate Cowboy $52.00

2 13.746 Carr, Grace Gold N Red Breeze $39.00

3 13.755 Albrecht, Sue Colonels Pal Olena $26.00

4 13.766 Buss, Carrie Seventeen Grand $13.00

5 13.803 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Eas Jet $0.00

6 13.922 Groski, Jana Roy Boy $0.00

7 14.007 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00

8 14.052 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00

9 14.061 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00

10 14.067 Kalish, Donna JTD April Fools Baby $0.00

4D

1 14.158 Podjaski, Abby Diva $39.00

2 14.165 Doll, Kelly Toy $29.00

3 14.187 Archbold, Jennifer Bullys Easy Date $19.00

4 14.323 Chmela, Kennedy Prize $10.00

5 14.403 Dorrow, Dalton Al $0.00

6 14.734 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time $0.00

7 14.825 Dorrow, Chelsey Chief $0.00

8 15.025 Wilfuer, Bailey Louie $0.00

9 15.199 Horbas, Taeh Monte $0.00

10 15.815 Starbird, Katia Corona $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.956 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

0 13.056 Lohman, Sarah Tyree N Watch Jo $0.00

0 13.751 Gardner, Angie Western Painted Kilo $0.00



0 13.957 Buss, Natalie Frost N Flit $0.00

0 14.384 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

0 14.743 Vanden Bosch, Terry D D $0.00

0 17.836 Dura, Rachel Stinger $0.00
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